
Last Updated: 3-31-2025 10pm
Bold dates have been changed since the original schedule

Date Day of Week Start Time Game / Event Name Address

3/29/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM DH vs Cincinnati Trailblazers V WBA 1700 Freeman St.  Ft Wayne, IN 

4/1/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM @Hamilton High School 903 S Wayne St. Hamilton, IN Cancelled
4/3/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM @Hilltop High School 1401 W Jackson St. West Unity, OH
4/5/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM DH vs Lapeer Lakers WBA 1700 Freeman St.  Ft Wayne, IN 
4/8/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM @Adams Central 222 W Washington St. Monroe, IN

4/10/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM @Prairie Heights 305 S 1150 E Lagrange, IN
4/12/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM DH @Indy Genesis 1300 Churchman Ave. Beech Grove, IN
4/14/2025 Monday 5:30 PM @Bremen JV 622 S Stewart St. Bremen, IN
4/16/2025 Wednesday 5:30 PM @Fremont JV 701 Toledo St. Fremont, IN
4/19/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM DH @Cincinnati Trailblazers 11540 Grooms Road, Blue Ash, OH

4/22/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM @Triton 300 Triton Dr. Bourbon, IN 
4/26/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM @Indy Kings V & JV 1077 Cicero Road, Noblesville, IN
4/28/2025 Monday 5:30 PM @Blackhawk JV 7400 E State Ft. Wayne, IN
4/30/2025 Wednesday 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM MHWS @ Grand Park 19000 Grand Park Blvd, Westfield,  IN

5/1/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM MHWS @ Grand Park 19000 Grand Park Blvd, Westfield,  IN
5/2/2025 Friday 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM MHWS @ Grand Park 19000 Grand Park Blvd, Westfield,  IN
5/5/2025 Monday 5:00 PM vs Tippecanoe Valley JV WBA 1700 Freeman St.  Ft Wayne, IN 
5/6/2025 Tuesday 5:30 PM vs Lakewood Park Varsity WBA 1700 Freeman St. Ft Wayne, IN 
5/8/2025 Thursday 7:30 PM vs Bishop Dwenger JV WBA 1700 Freeman St. Ft Wayne, IN 

5/10/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM DH @Canterbury V & JV 3500 Smith Road, Fort Wayne, IN
5/12/2025 Monday 5:30 PM @Norwell JV 1100 US 224 Ossian,  IN
5/13/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM vs Lakewood Park JV WBA 1700 Freeman St. Ft Wayne, IN 

5/15/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM @Garrett JV 801 E. Houston St., Garrett, IN
5/17/2025 Saturday All Day @Barry County Christian Tournament 2999 McKeown Rd. Hastings, MI
5/21/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM @Tippecanoe Valley Varsity 8345 IN-19 Akron, IN

5/22/2025 Thursday 5:30 PM Southshore Grace College 910 E Pierceton Rd. Winona Lake, IN
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